

Misc. (Judicial) Case No. 30/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-003494-2025

Present : Sri Nirvan Khesong
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00662

Order No. 05, dated 08/05/2026

Today is fixed for hearing and W/O, if any.

Hajira is filed for the petitioner.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner verbally prays for adjournment and the same is considered and allowed as last chance.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **09.07.2026** for hearing, W/O if any.

Sd/- N. Khesong

District Judge
Cooch-Behar